﻿
Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re

Version 03.00, December 2012
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FS-K101/103/105PC, R&S®Fx-K101/103/105 EUTRA/LTE Uplink  7
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
LTE FDD Uplink PC Software
(requires R&S®FSPC)
R&S®FS-K101PC 1309.9922.06
LTE MIMO Uplink PC Software
(requires either R&S®FS-K101PC or R&S®FS-K105PC)
R&S®FS-K103PC 1309.9945.06
LTE TDD Uplink PC Software
(requires R&S®FSPC)
R&S®FS-K105PC 1309.9968.06
FSPC Licence Dongle R&S®FSPC 1310.0002.02
EUTRA/LTE FDD Uplink Measurement Application R&S®FSW-K101 1313.1551.02
EUTRA/LTE TDD Uplink Measurement Application R&S®FSW-K105 1313.1580.02
EUTRA/LTE FDD Uplink Measurement Application R&S®FSQ-K101 1308.9058.02
EUTRA/LTE Advance UL MIMO
(requires either R&S®FSQ-K101 or R&S®FSQ-K105)
R&S®FSQ-K103 1309.9097.02
EUTRA/LTE TDD Uplink Measurement Application R&S®FSQ-K105 1309.9516.02
EUTRA/LTE FDD Uplink Measurement Application R&S®FSV-K101 1310.9100.02
EUTRA/LTE Advance UL MIMO
(requires either R&S®FSV-K101 or R&S®FSV-K105)
R&S®FSV-K103 1310.9200.02
EUTRA/LTE TDD Uplink Measurement Application R&S®FSV-K105 1309.9780.02
Signal Analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW8 1312.8000.08
Signal Analyzer, 2 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW13 1312.8000.13
Signal Analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26 1312.8000.26
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSQ3 1313.9100.03
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSQ8 1313.9100.08
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSQ26 1313.9100.26
Signal Analyzer, 20 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®FSQ40 1313.9100.40
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSG8 1309.0002.08
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSG13 1309.0002.13
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSV3 1307.9002.03
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FSV7 1307.9002.07
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV13 1307.9002.13
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV30 1307.9002.30
Signal Analyzer, 9 kHz to 40 GHz R&S®FSV40 1307.9002.40
Digital Oscilloscope, 4 GHz, 4 channels
(requires R&S®RTO-K11 and R&S®RTO-B4)
R&S®RTO1044 1316.1000.44
I/Q Software Interface R&S®RTO-K11 1317.2975.02
OCXO 10 MHz R&S®RTO-B4 1304.8305.02
Recommended options and extras
28 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B28 1313.1645.02
I/Q Baseband Inputs R&S®FSQ-B71 1157.0113.03
Digital Baseband Interface R&S®FSW-B17 1313.0784.02
Digital Baseband Interface R&S®FSQ-B17 1163.0063.02
Digital Baseband Interface R&S®FSV-B17 1310.9568.02
Trigger Unit R&S®FS-Z11 5013.4547.02
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners | Printed in Germany (as)